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26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

Soclieta Romana
desgl.

desgl.

desgl,

desgl.

desgl.

Socleta Jtaliana
desgl.

desgl.

desgl.,

desgl.

desgl,

desgl.

Zanzli &Figli
desgl.

Societa dell Aqusl
Jupresa
desgl,
Serafini
desgl.
desgl.
Urbinati
Sarti

Giagvia
Nothegger
Simstri & Pepe

Stad tkasse Rom
La Pondisria
Sthcla Roma
Socia Jtaliana
Bozino &Co
Dortenci
Parodi
Luogioni
Serafini

Strom
Strom
Strom
Strom
Strom
Strom

Gas

Feuerungsmittel
Feuerungsmittel
Wasserverbrauch
Millabfuhr
Millabfulir
Reinmgungsmittel
Rdnigungsmittel
Reinigungsmittel
Reinigungsmittel
Ausbesserungen
Amsbesserungen
Ausbesserungen

Gurtband fiir
Jalousen

12
13
14
15
16
i7

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36,

a7

610,75
309,50
214,50
28T 485
20,445
616,50
348,445
155,70
129,40

6,65
123,25
270,20

6,65
381,20
281 y~~
460,65
112,20
113,20
4317"
411 y =
546 ==
165 y ==
161 y=~
205 y==
305305

44,90

Vers., Geblihren
Strom

e
8 s

Ausbesserung d.Hei
Ausgesserung d.Q

¥lektroarbeiten
Kochherd
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13 667,05
b

2,20
325,20
2 466,65
201,35
61,20
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